

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	CT DISTRIBUTORS INC 2545 BROCKTON DR STE 100 AUSTIN TX 78758	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS 1929 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS 2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 68103
MINIMUM DOLLAR AMOUNT	N/A	\$10,000.00	NO MINIMUM AMOUNT
LENGTH OF TIME BETWEEN ORDER AND DELIVERY FOR STOCK ITEMS	30 DAYS ARO	30 DAYS	0-10 DAYS ARO
IF YOU CANNOT HOLD YOUR DISCOUNT FOR ONE FULL YEAR, YOU WILL GUARANTEE THESE DISCOUNTS TO REAMIN IN EFFECT UNTIL?		12-Oct-16	31-Dec-17
IN AN EMERGENCY, CAN THE COUNTY CALL YOUR COMPANY AFTER REGULAR BUSINESS HOURS?	NO	YES	YES
NAME OF PERSON TO CALL		HOWARD HENG	SCOTT DUERFAHRD ANDREW STEBLER
TELEPHONE NUMBER		(480)-289-8767	(314)-277-6112 (314)-220-6276
SIRENS:			
C33672L4 VCON SIREN	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$560.45	\$560.45
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$476.38	\$317.78
C3389216-MO MASTERCOM SIREN	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$704.75	\$704.75
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$599.03	\$399.59

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
C33895LS HAND HELD REMOTE SIREN	NO BID	1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63113
LIST PRICE		\$504.32	\$504.32
DISCOUNT		\$15.00	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$423.67	\$385.95
SPEAKERS:			
C3A13976 SPEAKER BRACKET FOR FORD SEDAN 2012+	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$73.92	\$73.92
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$62.83	\$41.91
C3C3100U 100 WATT SPEAKER AND UNIVERSAL BRACKET	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$273.80	\$256.00
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$232.73	\$145.15
C3C3100PL-MO 100 WATT SPEAKER AND BRACKET FOR FORD SEDAN 2012+	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$273.80	\$256.00
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$232.73	\$145.15

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
C3C3100FX3-MO 100 WATT SPEAKER AND BRACKET FOR FORD UTILITY 2016+	2545 BROCKTON DR STE 100 AUSTIN TX 78758	1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
LIST PRICE	NO BID	\$273.80	\$256.00
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$232.73	\$145.15
C3C3100FX2-MO 100 WATT SPEAKER AND BRACKET FOR FORD UTILITY 2014-15	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$273.80	\$256.30
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$232.73	\$145.15
C3C3100TH15-MO 100 WATT SPEAKER AND BRACKET FOR CHEVY TAHOE 2015+	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$273.80	\$288.92
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$232.73	\$163.82
C3C3100TH15-MO 100 WATT SPEAKER AND BRACKET FOR CHEVY TAHOE 2011+	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$273.80	\$256.00
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$232.73	\$145.15

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
FLASHERS:	2545 BROCKTON DR STE 100 AUSTIN TX 78758	1829 HORNB ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
C3940 STANDARD FLASHER FOR CODE 3	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$67.69	\$67.69
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$57.53	\$38.38
C3950 HEADLIGHT FLASHER FOR FORD UTILITY 2016	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$75.21	\$99.54
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$63.92	\$56.44
SDETFBSSN-P SOUNDOFF TAILLIGHT FLASHER FOR FORD SEDAN/ UTILITY 2012+			
LIST PRICE	\$74.00	\$72.00	\$74.00
DISCOUNT	22%	15%	42%
NET PRICE	\$57.72	\$61.20	\$42.92
UNITY PARTS:			
UPU-7682 UNITY LAMP AND ASSEMBLY REPLACEMENT		N/A	
LIST PRICE	\$63.33		\$60.00
DISCOUNT	40%		50%
NET PRICE	\$37.99		\$29.95

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
UPU-H3-100W-B UNITY BULB AND BULLET CONNECTOR 100W	2545 BROCKTON DR STE 100 AUSTIN TX 78758	1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
LIST PRICE	\$20	N/A	\$20.00
DISCOUNT	40%		30%
NET PRICE	\$12.00		\$14.00
STREAMLIGHT STINGER PARTS:			
STR75175 BATTERY FOR STINGER DS LED			
LIST PRICE	\$34.90	\$36.14	\$34.90
DISCOUNT	38%	5%	25%
NET PRICE	\$15.43	\$24.90	\$18.68
STR75810 STINGER DS LED NO CHARGER			
LIST PRICE	\$163.20	\$171.36	\$163.20
DISCOUNT	38%	5%	25%
NET PRICE	\$101.18	\$163.20	\$122.40
STR75100 STINGER CORD DC CHARGER			
LIST PRICE	\$25.21	\$33.58	\$25.21
DISCOUNT	38%	5%	25%
NET PRICE	\$15.63	\$31.99	\$18.91

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 2545 BROCKTON DR STE 110, AUSTIN TX 78758	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS 1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS 2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
STR22051 STINGER CORD DC CHARGER 12V			
LIST PRICE	\$14.71	\$19.93	\$14.71
DISCOUNT	38%	5%	25%
NET PRICE	\$9.12	\$18.99	\$11.03
ABLE 2 PARTS:			
A214-0553 3 ACCESSORY OUTLET BOX			
LIST PRICE	\$24.95	N/A	\$33.76
DISCOUNT	25%		25%
NET PRICE	\$18.71		\$25.32
CODE 3 LIGHT BARS:			
C321TR47A2 47 INCH PATROL LIGHT BAR W/ 2 TAKE-DOWNS, 2 ALLEYS, BLK TOP LENS	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$1,636.73	\$1,636.73
DISCOUNT		15%	38%
NET PRICE		\$1,391.22	\$1,014.78
C321TRPL52 52 INCH AMBER HIGHWAY LIGHT BAR WITH 4 WORKING LED LIGHTS BOTH FRONT AND BACK ALL AMBER	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$669.50	\$2,107.69
DISCOUNT		15%	40%
NET PRICE		\$569.07	\$1,264.62
C3CCTEX1-RB REAR WING LIGHT FOR FORD UTILITY 2012+, RED/BLUE	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$1,199.58	\$1,199.58
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$1,019.64	\$680.17

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
C3C1TH-RB REAR WING LIGHT FOR CHEVY TAHOE 2011-2015	2545 BROCKTON DR STE 100 AUSTIN TX 78738	1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
LIST PRICE	NO BID	\$1,199.58	\$1,199.58
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$1,019.64	\$680.17
C3C1TH15-RB REAR WING LIGHT FOR CHEVY TAHOE 2015+	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$1,062.50	\$708.75
C3SVFSD-TD 2 PIECE SUP FLEX FOR SEDAN MODELS, RED/BLUE, TWO TAKE-DOWNS	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$1,062.50	\$708.75
C3SVFPU-TD 2 PIECE SUP FLEX FOR SUV MODELS, RED/BLUE, TWO TAKE-DOWNS	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$1,062.50	\$708.75
C3SVFPUPS-3SC 1/2 SUPERVISOR FLEX, PASSENGER SIDE, RED/BLUE FOR FORD SUV	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$725.00	\$725.00
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$616.25	\$411.08

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
	2544 BROCKTON DR STE 100 AUSTIN TX 78758	1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103 ST
C3SVFSDPS-3SC 1/2 SUPERVISOR FLEX. PASSENGER SIDE, RED/BLUE FOR FORD SEDAN	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$725.00	\$725.00
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$616.25	\$411.08
C3VF368B VISOR FLIP LED LIGHT, RED/BLUE	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$196.71	\$196.71
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$167.20	\$111.54
C3WM888P1 WINGMAN REAR WINDOW LIGHT FOR A FORD SEDAN 2012+	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$1,530.57	\$1,530.57
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$1,300.98	\$867.84
CODE 3 LED LIGHTS			
C3HB6PAK-PJ-W TWIST AND LICK WHITE LED LIGHT FOR FORD SEDAN 2012+	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$103.75	\$103.75
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$88.18	\$58.83
C3HB6PAK-XX 6 PACK HIDA BLAST LED SURFACE OR RECESSED LIGHT (COLOR CHOSEN)	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$114.12	\$114.12
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$97.00	\$64.71

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
C3HB915X 90 WATT LED BID/BLAST (X= COLOR CHOSEN)	2545 BROCKTON DR STE 101 AUSTIN TX 78728	1829 HORNS ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
LIST PRICE	NO BID	\$180.74	\$180.74
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$155.62	\$102.48
C3LXELPBKT-CHR LICENSE PLATE LIGHT FOR FOR UTILITY OR SOME TRUCKS	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$28.83	\$28.83
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$24.50	\$16.35
C3MR6HM-XX HOOD/TRUNK MOUNT MR6 LED LIGHT (XX= COLOR CHOSEN)	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$135.46	\$116.71
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$115.14	\$66.18
C3XTX THREE HEAD LED LIGHT (X=COLOR CHOSEN)	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$82.01	\$82.01
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$69.70	\$46.50
C3XTXX DUAL FOUR HEAD LED LIGHT (XX=COLOR CHOSEN)	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$90.58	\$90.58
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$76.99	\$51.56

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 2445 BROCKTON DR STE 100 AUSTIN TX 78758	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS 1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS 2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
C3XT6XX DUAL SIX HEAD LED LIGHT (X=COLOR CHOSEN)	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$103.92	\$103.92
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$88.33	\$58.93
C3XT6LBKT XT6 L BRACKET	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$8.71	\$8.71
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$7.40	\$4.94
C3XT4LBKT XT4 BRACKET	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$8.71	\$8.71
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$7.40	\$4.94
C3XT3LBKT XT3 L BRACKET	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$8.71	\$8.71
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$7.40	\$4.94
C3XT402XXSS XT4 WINDOW LIGHT W SUCTION CUPS AND SHROUD (COLOR CHOSEN)	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$249.05	\$249.05
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$211.69	\$141.22

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
C3XT38XX-43 EIGHT HEAD DECK LIGHT W/ BRACKETS, RED/BLUE (COLOR CHOSEN)	2545 BROCKTON DR STE 100 AUSTIN TX 78758	1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
LIST PRICE	NO BID	\$615.11	\$615.11
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$522.84	\$348.77
C3SM11-P15 RUBBER CROMMET AND BRACKET FOR FORD SEDAN SIDE LIGHTS, PAIR	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$229.81	\$229.81
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$195.33	\$130.31
C3ES3VS-XX DUAL COLOR ESSEX LIGHT WITH SHROUD (XX=COLOR CHOSEN)	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$300.62	\$300.62
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$255.52	\$170.46
C3ES2RD-XX DUAL HEAD TOURS LIGHT REAR DECK WITH BRACKET (XX=COLOR CHOSEN)	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$204.54	\$204.54
DISCOUNT		15%	43.30%
NET PRICE		\$173.85	\$161.34
TROY PRODUCTS CONSOLE (FORD UTILITY 2012+)			
TRPCC-JIV-L18 CONSOLE FOR FORD UTILITY 2012+	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$472.50	\$450.00
DISCOUNT		5%	25%
NET PRICE		\$450.00	\$337.50

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
TRPAC-ARM-58 CONSOLE ARM REST	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$162.73	\$155.00
DISCOUNT		5%	28%
NET PRICE		\$155.00	\$111.60
TRPAC-INBHG CONSOLE DUAL CUP HOLDER INTERNAL MOUNT	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$52.50	\$50.00
DISCOUNT		5%	28%
NET PRICE		\$50.00	\$36.00
TRPPF-AP12-3 CONSOLE FACEPLATE FOR DC OUTLETS	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$21.00	\$20.00
DISCOUNT		5%	28%
NET PRICE		\$20.00	\$14.40
TRPPF-C3VCON FACEPLATE VCON SIREN	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$42.00	\$40.00
DISCOUNT		5%	28%
NET PRICE		\$40.00	\$28.80
TRPPF-MXTL-2500 ACE PALTE FOR MOTOROLA RADIO	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$42.00	\$40.00
DISCOUNT		5%	28%
NET PRICE		\$40.00	\$28.80

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
TRPL3-APISET 12 VOLT DC OUTLET	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$63.00	\$14.00
DISCOUNT		5%	28%
NET PRICE		\$60.00	\$10.08
CONSOLE PARTS FOR FORD SEDAN:			
LUNARMP-AL LUND ARM REST FOR FORD SEDAN	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$88.85	\$84.62
DISCOUNT		5%	25%
NET PRICE		\$84.62	\$63.47
LUNCHB-2 LUND DUAL CUP HOLDER FLOOR PLATE MOUNTED	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$36.17	\$24.93
DISCOUNT		5%	25%
NET PRICE		\$24.93	\$18.70
RAC-ARM BLACK RACK RADIO BRACKETS, 1 PAIR	NO BID	N/A	
LIST PRICE		N/A	\$35.38
DISCOUNT		5%	45%
NET PRICE		N/A	\$19.46
SETINA METAL PRODUCTS:			
STPK0316TU122N 12-VS REAR CARGO PARTITION FOR FORD UTILITY 2012+	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$572.25	\$439.00
DISCOUNT		5%	24%
NET PRICE		\$545.00	\$333.64 (includes freight)

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 2545 BROCKTON DR STE 1000 AUSTIN TX 78758	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS 1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS 2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
STPK11851U12SC 10XL UNCOATED PARTITION FOR FORD UTILITY 2012+	NO BID		
LIST PRICE		\$833.70	\$809.00
DISCOUNT		5%	24%
NET PRICE		\$794.00	\$614.84 (includes freight)
PRO-GARD METAL PRODUCTS:			
FORD UTILITY FULL CAGES			
P4700U1N13A PASSENGER 1/2 SLIDING POLYCARBONATE WINDOW			
LIST PRICE	\$645.00	\$657.30	\$645.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$516.00	\$626.00	\$503.10
P4702U1N13A STATIONARY POLYCARBONATE WINDOW			
LIST PRICE	\$625.00	\$637.35	\$625.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$500.00	\$607.00	\$487.50
P4704U1N13A CENTER SLIDING POLYCARBONATE WINDOW			
LIST PRICE	\$645.00	\$637.05	\$645.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$516.00	\$626.00	\$503.10

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 2345 BROCKTON DR STE 100 AUSTIN TX 78758	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS 1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA, AZ 85204	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS 2710 LOCLUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
P4713U1N13A VENTRED POLYCARBONATE, SOLID WINDOW			
LIST PRICE	\$625.00	\$637.35	\$625.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$500.00	\$607.00	\$503.10
P4716U1N13A STATIONARY POLYCARBOANTE WINDOW AND CENTER EXPAN METAL			
LIST PRICE	\$645.00	\$657.30	\$645.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$516.00	\$626.00	\$503.10
FORD SEDAN FRONT TRANSPORT SEAT COVER:			
FP3C61N13 ABS FRONT PASSENGER SEAT COVER			
LIST PRICE	\$232.00	\$236.25	\$232.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$185.00	\$225.00	\$180.96
FORD UTILITY RECESS PANEL OPTIONS:			
RP47U1N13 RECESSED PANEL (SPACE SAVER)			
LIST PRICE	\$105.00	\$107.10	\$105.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$85.00	\$102.00	\$81.90

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	CT DISTRIBUTORS INC 2545 BROCKTON DR STE 1001 AUSTIN TX 78758	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS 1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS 2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 65103
SF47BS13 PAIR, 20", 14 GAUGE STEEL EXTENSION PANELS (FOR USE WITH RP47UNIT13 RECESSED PANEL)			
LIST PRICE	\$82.00	\$84.00	\$82.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$65.60	\$80.00	\$65.69
SF47RW13 FULL WIDTH, 14 GAUGE STEEL, EXTENSION PANEL			
LIST PRICE	\$82.00	\$84.00	\$82.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$65.60	\$80.00	\$65.69
FORD UTILITY REAR TRANSPORT SEAT			
S4702UNIT13 CHARCOAL GREY ABS, STANDARD TRANSPORT SEAT (STRAIGHT BACK) W/ 1/4" POLY WINDOW CARGO, BARRIER & SEAT MOUNT KIT			
LIST PRICE	\$1,269.00	\$1,293.60	\$1,269.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$65.60	\$1,232.00	\$989.82 (includes freight)
S4705UNIT13 CHARCOAL GREY ABS, STANDARD TRANSPORT, SCREEN WINDOW CARGO BARRIER & SEAT MOUNT KIT			
LIST PRICE	\$1,269.00	\$1,293.60	\$1,269.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$1,015.20	\$1,232.00	\$989.82 (includes freight)

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 2545 BROCKTON DR STE 100 AUSTIN TX 78758	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS 1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS 2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
FP47UJNT13 CHARCOAL GREY ABS. FLOOR PAN			
LIST PRICE	\$193.00	\$196.35	\$193.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	22%
NET PRICE	\$154.40	\$187.00	\$150.54
FOR UTILITY REAR WINDOW AND DOOR PANELS:			
WB47UJNT13 PAIR, STEEL WINDOW BARRIER (FOR USE WITH DP47UJNT13 REAR DOOR PANELS ONLY)			
LIST PRICE	\$234.00	\$238.35	\$234.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	20%
NET PRICE	\$187.20	\$227.00	\$187.20
WB47NPJNT13 PAIR, STEEL WINDOW BARRIER (FOR USE WITH O.E.M. DOOR PANELS ONLY)			
LIST PRICE	\$234.00	\$238.35	\$234.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	20%
NET PRICE	\$187.50	\$227.00	\$187.20
WB47UJNT13 PAIR 1/4" POLYCARBONATE WINDOW BARRIER (FOR USE WITH DP47UJNT13 REAR DOOR PANELS)			
LIST PRICE	\$234.00	\$238.35	\$234.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	20%
NET PRICE	\$187.20	\$227.00	\$187.20
WB47NPJNT13 PAIR 1/4" POLYCARBONATE WINDOW BARRIER (FOR USE WITH O.E.M. DOOR PANELS ONLY)			
LIST PRICE	\$234.00	\$238.35	\$234.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	20%
NET PRICE	\$187.20	\$227.00	\$187.20

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
DP47UNT13 PAIR BLACK, ABS, REAR DOOR PANELS.	2545 BROCKTON DR STE 100 AUSTIN TX 78758	1329 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103
LIST PRICE	\$136.00	\$138.60	\$136.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	20%
NET PRICE	\$108.80	\$132.00	\$108.80
FORD UTILITY PRO-CALL COMPLETE SYSTEM			
P1000UNT13A SINGLE PRISONER COMPARTMENT, PRO-CELL, PRISONER TRANSPORT SYSTEM 1/2 PARTITION			
LIST PRICE	\$2,326.00	\$2,370.00	\$2,326.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	20%
NET PRICE	\$1,860.80	\$2,258.00	\$1,860.80
P1826UNT13 DUAL PRISONER COMPARTMENTS, PROCELL, PRISONER TRANSPORT FULL PARTITION			
LIST PRICE	\$3,108.00	\$3,167.85	\$3,108.00
DISCOUNT	20%	5%	20%
NET PRICE	\$2,486.40	\$3,017.00	\$2,486.40
% DISCOUNT OFF OF LIST PRICE FOR OTHER LIGHTING OR VEHICLE ACCESSORIES NOT IDENTIFIED ABOVE	20%	0%	43.3% DISCOUNT OFF CODE 3 LIGHTING 25% DISCOUNT OFF ACCESSORIES (NON LIGHTING PRODUCTS)

BID TABULATION - VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES 7-12-2016	GT DISTRIBUTORS INC	VERSATILE MOBILE SOLUTIONS	ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS
2545 BROCKTON DR SITE 100 AUSTIN TX 76138	1829 HORNE ST STE 3 MESA AZ 85204	2710 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO 63103	
REQUIRED DOCUMENTS			
NOTARIZED WORK AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED	Y	Y	Y
E-VERIFICATION DOCUMENTATION (Y/N):	N	Y	Y
COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED	N	N	Y
TAX RECEIPTS OR NOTARIZED LETTER STATING NO REAL OR PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED IN JEFFERSON COUNTY	N	N	Y
COOPERATIVE BID FORM (Y/N)	Y	N	Y
COOPERATIVE CONTACT INFO:	Y	Y	Y
COMPANY INFORMATION AND SIGNATURE	Y	Y	Y
BID DEPOSIT REQUIRED	N/A	N/A	N/A
COMMENTS:	SEE PAGE 17 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		



JEFFERSON COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
 729 MAPLE ST / PO BOX 100
 HILLSBORO MO 63050
 WWW.JEFFCOMO.ORG

Invitation for Bid: VEHICLE LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

Date Issued: 6-6-2016

BIDS SHALL BE ACCEPTED UNTIL: TUESDAY, JULY 12, 2016, AT 2:00 P.M. LOCAL TIME.

Specification Contact:

DAVID MIKUSCH
 Jefferson County Fleet Services
 636-797-6017
 dmikusch@jeffcomo.org

Contract Contact:

VICKIE PRATT
 Department of Administrative Services
 636-797-5380

Mail (3) Three Complete Copies With Vendor And Bid Information As Shown In Sample:

SAMPLE ENVELOPE

VENDOR NAME	
VENDOR ADDRESS	
CONTACT NUMBER	DEPARTMENT OF THE COUNTY CLERK
	JEFFERSON COUNTY MISSOURI
	729 MAPLE ST / PO BOX 100
	HILLSBORO MO 63050-0100
SEALED BID: (BID NAME)	

Contract Term:
 UPON APPROVAL OF THE COUNTY COUNCIL AND COUNTY EXECUTIVE

The undersigned certifies that he/she has the authority to bind this company in an agreement/contract to supply the commodity or service in accordance with all terms, conditions, and pricing specified. This Bid, if accepted, will constitute an Agreement and Contract with Jefferson County, Missouri, upon approval of the County Council and County Executive. Prices are firm during this agreement term, unless agreed upon in writing by the County. The County has the option to renew this agreement at the same terms and conditions as the original agreement for one additional one-year term with the written consent of the successful Bidder. Price increases for renewals are not authorized unless approved in writing by the County.

Vendor Information:

<u>Ed Roehr Safety Products</u>	<u>Andrew Strebler</u>
Company Name	Authorized Agent (Print)
<u>2710 locust Street</u>	<u>Andrew Strebler</u>
Address	Signature
<u>St. Louis, MO 63103</u>	<u>Manager of Operations</u>
City/State/Zip Code	Title
<u>(314) 533-9344</u>	<u>7/12/16</u>
Telephone #	Date
	<u>43-0624955</u>
	Tax ID #
<u>andrew@edroehrsafety.com</u>	<u>(314) 533-3830</u>
E-mail	Fax #

FORD UTILITY Rear Window and Door Panels:

WB47UINT13 Pair, Steel Window Barrier (for use with DP47UINT13 Rear Door Panels only)

List Price \$ 234.00 Discount 20% Net Price \$ 187.20

WB47NPUINT13 Pair, Steel Window Barrier (for use with O.E.M. door panels only)

List Price \$ 234.00 Discount 20% Net Price \$ 187.20

WBP47UINT13 Pair, 1/4" Polycarbonate Window Barrier (for use with DP47UINT13 Rear Door Panels)

List Price \$ 234.00 Discount 20% Net Price \$ 187.20

WBP47NPUINT13 Pair, 1/4" Polycarbonate Window Barrier (for use with O.E.M. door panels only)

List Price \$ 234.00 Discount 20% Net Price \$ 187.20

DP47UINT13 Pair, Black ABS, Rear Door Panels

List Price \$ 136.00 Discount 20% Net Price \$ 108.80

FORD UTILITY PRO-CELL COMPLETE SYSTEM:

P1000UINT13A Single Prisoner Compartment, Pro-cell Prisoner Transport System, 1/2 Partition

List Price \$ 2,326.00 Discount 20% Net Price \$ 1,860.80

P1826UINT13A Dual Prisoner Compartments, Pro-cell Prisoner Transport System, Full Partition
includes recess panel

List Price \$ 3,108.00 Discount 20% Net Price \$ 2,486.40

% Discount off of List Price for Other Lighting or Vehicle accessories not identified above

43.3% Discount Off Code 3 Lighting
25% Discount Off Accessories (Non-lighting Products)

Additional ProGard Items	LIST	DISCOUNT	NET PRICE
B4702UINT13 Cargo Barrier w/Filler Panels	\$ 456.00	20%	\$ 364.80
B4705UINT13 Steel Wire Cargo Barriers	\$ 456.00	20%	\$ 364.80

Warranty Info

Code 3 LED Lights = 5 years
Code 3 LED Lightbars = 10 years
Code 3 Sirans, Speakers = 5 years